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1MoDansa.lha
guy.1l7

AlsArt.lha

AnAngel.lha

AppleseedColor.lha

Applesee
aquasky.lha
ArcsAr91.lha
ArcsAr92.1lha
ArcsAr93.lha
ArcsAr94.lha
ArcsAr95.1lha
ArtSmplz.lha
Baseball.lha
Batman. lha

film Bat
BeyondNature. lha
BikingRachel.lha
Blasiokamiko.lha

BlueHatching_1. jpg
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CompuDrake. lha
ConnexionGFX.lha
ctryxx.lha
Deunan. lha
Dominig2.lha
Dominigé6.lha
Domna.lha
Domna_2.lha
Dronebback. jpg
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DroneCDback. jpg
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Size Age Description

87K
24K
153K

264K
418K
2.2M
2.3M
4.6M
680K
262K
183K
958K

137K
489K

64K
134K

215K
75K
97K
76K
317K
747K
316K
256K
215K

180K
106K

9xPicture done by Abe with Brilliance.Dancing <>

6 By AWR. A nice selection of hand drawn art.
74xGiovanni Battista Tiepolo’s ’'An Angel’
15+«Colour Pictures of Hitomi and Deunan from

32%256
36«xThe Art of Arctangent,
36xThe Art of Arctangent,
36«xThe Art of Arctangent,
36xThe Art of Arctangent, 1991-1995.

36+xThe Art of Arctangent, 1991-1995.
l4xSamples of some Amiga assisted art
39xMice Playing Baseball by Les Dietz

28%«24 Bit Hand Drawn Picture inspired by the

Colour Art By Skyfusion

1991-1995.
1991-1995.
1991-1995.

38*«Amazing picture by JCS/Crazy
32xRachel Raccoon Mountainbiking

9xPicture drawn by Abe with Brilliance.
29+«Blue dragon hatching (made with Brilliance

28«Dragon Preparing his computer

25xGfx made by members of Connexion

31%01d pictures from Ctryxx of Trinomic

20+«Pictures of Deunan from Appleseed

42%2 Pictures of a cartoon dormouse

21«Pictures of a Cartoon Dormouse

40+«Paintings: Pop-Rock Artists

18xCartoons & other drawings by Domna
9«Pic from our music tape called DRONE 5.

9«Front Picture on Abe’s DRONE 5 tape.

9«Pic from our music CD called DRONE 5. Abe
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DroneCDfront. jpg
DRONE 5.

DroneCDin. jpg

FirePower. lha
comp at

FrARTic_1.1lha

gfx_setl.lha

Glimephase.lha
Abe.

HandDrawnPics.lha

Hardwila.lha
Hardwilb.lha
HardwiZ2.lha
Hitomi.lha

JackAndrewsArt.lha

Kakukieku. lha
program.
Kimba_Gfx2.1lha
artist Kim
Krush.lha
summer 1996.
ManInTheMoon.lha
Brilliance on
MKL_Match.lha
Rachel3View. lha

RachelFootball.lha

RachelTrail.lha

RaftingRachel.lha

RCurriel.lha
RCurrie2.lha
RCurrie3.lha
simpsons.lha
Sorcerer.lha
Spirit.lha
Survivor.lha
users to
Tableau. lha
TatlinPics.lha
Tatlin Pics2.1lha
Underwood. lha
WalkerRachel.lha
Watergirl.lha
XmasRachel95. 1lha
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pix/art
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pix/art
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pix/art
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pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
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pix/art
pix/art
pix/art

pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art

yoga_collectio.lha pix/art

81K

133K
36K

1.0M
440K
43K

450K
352K
388K
657K

59K
395K

81K

65K

117K

56K

108K
49K
204K
69K
112K
133K
122K
133K
74K
132K
36K
316K

116K
278K
576K

65K
107K
108K
206K
572K

9xBack picture done by Abe for his music CD <>

9«Picture from Abe’s DRONE 5 music CD.
73«xAgapicture by Boogeyman/Gigatron from gfx— <

16xCollection of artistic backdrops VOL_1
9«’B LAH BL AH B LAH’ similar graphics
9«Picture done with Brilliance. Feb-96, by <

11+«Some nice handdrawn pictures
54%«TAZA’s Online Comic #1 Part A
54+«TAZA’s Online Comic #1 Part B
54+«TAZA’'s Online Comic #2 JPEG
18+«Pictures of Hitomi from Appleseed
74+«Examples of My Amiga Art.
9«Pic of the unreleased flyer of our radio <«

10xThe 2nd pack of gfx by Australian scene <
9xPicture done by Abe using Brilliance. <=
9«My first 256 col. picture done with <>

l6xGreat picture of a flaming match by MKL.
28+Rachel Raccoon in 3 Views

69+«Rachel Raccoon playing touch football
39xRachel Raccoon Snowshoeing

25xRachel enjoying the sun.

56«4 famous faces.

56+«Some other drawings

56«3 D&D pictures

37«Cartoons of the Simpsons

2 Handdrawn picture ’'The Sorcerer’

29+«Fem. robot w/Boing ball over A4000 plans
10+«Pictures (IFF24,GIF,JPG) to inspire Amiga <+

65+%3 nice hand-drawn pictures
8xExcellent hand-drawn pics
8xExcellent hand-drawn pics
9«Brilliance picture by Abe.
25«Rachel spring cleaning
69+«Amazing Picture by JCS/Neoplasia”Sector?
39«xRachel Raccoon in a snowball fight
16+«Collection of pictures drawn by me.

1996.
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